Farnell Page 531 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:17
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

1206 3.2 1.6 0.4-0.65 200 ±200ppm/°C ±1%
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 3+ 6+
0.25 Watt
E6 Kit 31 Values 117-1087● 3,817.00 3,079.00 2,763.00
E12 Kit 61 Values 117-1088● 6,888.00 6,102.00 5,474.00
0.5 Watt
E6 Kit 31 Values 117-0593● 3,190.00 2,813.00 2,391.00
E12 Kit 61 Values 117-0595● 6,422.00 5,664.00 4,814.00
1R = 933-7717 22R = 933-7784 470R = 933-7911 5K6 = 933-7962 100K = 933-7695
1R5 = 933-7776 33R = 933-7849 680R = 933-7989 6K8 = 933-7997 150K = 933-7768
2R2 = 933-7830 47R = 933-7903 1K = 933-7679 10K = 933-7687 220K = 933-7822
3R3 = 933-7890 68R = 933-7970 1K5 = 933-7741 15K = 933-7750 330K = 933-7881
4R7 = 933-7954 100R = 933-7660 2K2 = 933-7806 22K = 933-7814 470K = 933-7946
6R8 = 933-8020 150R = 933-7733 3K3 = 933-7865 33K = 933-7873 680K = 933-8012
10R = 933-7652 220R = 933-7792 4K7 = 933-7920 47K = 933-7938 1M = 933-7709
15R = 933-7725 330R = 933-7857 5K6 = 333-4946 68K = 933-8004
10R = 933-8039 150R = 933-8101 2K2 = 933-8160 15K = 933-8128 150K = 933-8136
15R = 933-8098 220R = 933-8152 1K5 = 933-8110 22K = 933-8179 220K = 933-8187
22R = 933-8144 330R = 933-8209 3K3 = 933-8217 33K = 933-8225 330K = 933-8233
33R = 933-8195 470R = 933-8250 4K7 = 933-8268 47K = 933-8276 470K = 933-8284
47R = 933-8241 680R = 933-8306 6K8 = 933-8314 68K = 933-8322 680K = 933-8330
68R = 933-8292 1K = 933-8055 10K = 933-8063 100K = 933-8071 1M = 933-8080
100R = 933-8047
0R = 933-1662 15R4 = 117-0608 24R3 = 117-0627 38R3 = 117-0645 57R6 = 117-0664
1R5 = 933-0640 16R = 933-0690 24R9 = 117-0628 39R = 933-1174 59R = 117-0665
2R2 = 933-0852 16R2 = 117-0609 25R5 = 117-0629 39R2 = 117-0646 60R4 = 117-0666
3R3 = 933-1069 16R5 = 117-0610 26R1 = 117-0630 40R2 = 117-0647 61R9 = 117-0667
4R7 = 933-1280 16R9 = 117-0611 26R7 = 117-0631 41R2 = 117-0649 62R = 933-1433
6R8 = 933-1492 17R8 = 117-0613 27R = 933-0950 42R2 = 117-0651 63R4 = 117-0668
10R = 933-0429 18R = 933-0747 27R4 = 117-0632 43R = 933-1220 64R9 = 117-0669
10R2 = 117-0597 18R2 = 117-0614 28R = 117-0633 43R2 = 117-0652 66R5 = 117-0670
10R5 = 117-0598 18R7 = 117-0616 28R7 = 117-0634 44R2 = 117-0653 68R = 933-1484
11R = 933-0470 19R1 = 117-0617 30R = 933-1000 45R3 = 117-0654 68R1 = 117-0671
11R5 = 117-0599 19R6 = 117-0618 30R1 = 117-0635 46R4 = 117-0655 71R5 = 117-0672
12R = 933-0534 20R = 933-0798 30R9 = 117-0637 47R = 933-1271 73R2 = 117-0674
12R1 = 117-0601 20R5 = 117-0619 31R6 = 117-0638 47R5 = 117-0656 75R = 933-1549
12R4 = 117-0602 21R = 117-0620 33R = 933-1050 48R7 = 117-0657 76R8 = 117-0675
12R7 = 117-0603 21R5 = 117-0621 33R2 = 117-0639 49R9 = 117-0658 78R7 = 117-0676
13R = 933-0585 22R = 933-0844 34R = 117-0640 51R = 933-1336 80R6 = 117-0677
13R3 = 117-0604 22R1 = 117-0622 34R8 = 117-0641 52R3 = 117-0659 82R = 933-1590
14R = 117-0605 22R6 = 117-0623 35R7 = 117-0642 53R6 = 117-0660 82R5 = 117-0679
14R3 = 117-0606 23R2 = 117-0625 36R = 933-1123 54R9 = 117-0662 84R5 = 117-0680
14R7 = 117-0607 23R7 = 117-0626 36R5 = 117-0643 56R = 933-1387 86R6 = 117-0681
15R = 933-0631 24R = 933-0909 37R4 = 117-0644 56R2 = 117-0663 88R7 = 117-0682
Carbon Film ±5% Resistor Kits